PROPERTY 

3. 

INCREMENTAL 

VALUE 

1. 1-     M/S Patel Services 

(“Borrower”)  

2- Mr. Rafiq Ismail Gandhi   

3- Mrs. Rukshana Rafiqbhai 

Gandhi  (Co-borrower)  

LOAN ACCOUNT No.     

LNCGCBHATL0000006401 AND 

LNBLBRH000049993 

Rupees 78,33,472/- (Rupees 

Seventy Eight Lacs Thirty Three 

Thousand Four Hundred Seventy 

Two Only) along with interest 

from 31.08.2022 along with 

applicable future interest. 

Property No. 1. Plot 

No. B-10, Revenue 

Survey No. 12 Paiki, 

area admeasuring 

75.50 Sq. Mtrs. 

Situated at Zakir Park, 

Village Dungri, Tehsil 

and District Baruch,

[...]

C-10 

South :- Cemetery 

1. E-AUCTION DATE:  

20.09.2022 

(Between 3:00 P.M. 

to 4:00 P.M.)  

2. LAST DATE OF 

SUBMISSION OF 

EMD WITH KYC: 

19.09.2022 

3. DATE OF 

INSPECTION: 

17.09.2022 

RESERVE PRICE 

for Property No. 

1.  

Rs. 13,20,000/- 

(Rupees Thirteen  

Lacs Twenty 

Thousand Only). 

EARNEST MONEY 

DEPOSIT: 

Rs. 1,32,000/- 

(Rupees One Lac 

Thirty Two 

Thousand Only) 

INCREMENTAL 

VALUE: Rs. 

10,000/- (Rupees 

Ten Thousand  

Only) 

For detailed terms and conditions of the sale, please refer to the link provided in Capri Global 

Capital Limited Secured Creditor’s website i.e. www. Capriglobal.in/auction/

[...]

advised to peruse the copies of title deeds with the Secured Creditor and to conduct own 

Property No. 2 

Shop No. B-24, area 

admeasuring 28.61 Sq 

Mtrs. City Survey ward 

No. 2, Survey Register 

No. 1120, situated at 

National Trade Centre, 

Baruch Nagar Palika, 

Baruch, Gujrat 

RESERVE PRICE 

for Property No. 

2.  

Rs. 16,55,000/- 

(Rupees Sixteen 

Lacs Fifty Five 

Thousand  Only). 

EARNEST MONEY 

DEPOSIT: 

Rs. 1,65,500/- 

(Rupees One Lac 

Sixty Five 

Thousand Five 

Hundred  Only) 

INCREMENTAL 

VALUE: Rs. 

10,000/- (Rupees 

Ten Thousand  

Only) 

independent enquiries /due diligence about the title & present condition of the property / 

assets and claims / dues affecting the property before submission of bid/s.